
STN PF NO NAME OF EMPLOYEE DOR Remarks

AAG TR010710005 Hemraj Meena SS WD 04.12.2024 MKPT AAG PRWD

AKOR

ARAG 05960502 Kumar vachaspati SS KVK 25.03.2019 ARAG

06680004 Satyendra Narayan Singh SS SGLA 13.04.2023 ARAG SGRE PVR Trd to HG on Admn Grd O O 
No.25.07.2024

74804212 R B Kadam SS KVK 22.04.2024 ARAG SGRE

BBD 05981931 Ajay Kumar SS DLGN 11.10.2019 BBD HQR Can-HQR on12.06.2023

05968446 P S R Murthy SS HQR 03.06.2021 TJSP BBD  -- Can-KLBG on 30.10.2023 / 
08.04.25

05976315 Rajeshkumar sharma SS SDB 14.03.2023 KLBG BBD CAN TJSP 05.04.23

00506014628 Ghan Shyam Meena CYM WD 03.07.2023 KLBG TJSP BBD

06620006 Radha Vallabh Sahu SS WD 02.08.2023 KLBG BBD

05990105 Satish Chandra SS MR 10.08.2023 BBD TJSP

05995863 Mithliesh Paswan SS SVG 14.08.2024 BBD TJSP

00505967703 Pradeep K. SS WD 18.02.2025 TJSP BBD  - -

BGVN 5976352 Sanjay Kumar SS WD 21.11.2024 BRB BGVN PRWD Trd from PRWD to WD on 
Admn Grd. O O No.394/24 
dtd.14.10.2024

BLNI 508040239 Ram Barosh Meena SS UMD 10.04.2024 BLNI UMD Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O 
O No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24. Can- 

24129801178 Roopsingh Meena SS WD YARD 30.04.2024 BLNI Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O 
O No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24. Can- 
UMD & BLNI on 06.09.2024 Pl 
his cuurent status

BTW 05299093 N D Benare SS KWV 25.07.2018 BTW  Trf on admin a/C from SEI to 
KWV ON 09.09.22

05996156 Sunilkumar S Prasad SS KWV 27.05.2024 BTW PVR SEI

24129801178 Roopsingh Meena SS JH 18.10.2024 UMD BTW

BALE 05995723 Santosh Ambadas 
Hullekar

SS PK 30.06.2021 BALE

05989413 Sushil Kumar singh SS TLT 01.07.2021 BALE TKWD Trd to TLT  on Admn gd.vide 
O.O.No.456/22  dtd.09.09.22. 
Trd to HG on Admn Grd O O 
No.280/24 dtd.26.02.24

05989863 Ramanuj Kumar SS DOM 05.10.2021 BALE TKWD

05996260 Thakur Mukesh Kumar SM HG 05.06.2023 BALE TKWD

05989905 Manish Kumar SS TLT 28.10.2024 BALE PVR

TR010710004 Sheo Kumar Mahato SS KUI 14.11.2024 DUD HG Bale

5974227 S R K Sinha SS MKPT 31.12.2024 SUR Bale PK

5975499 S.K. Kolapkar SS KWV 31.12.2024 SUR Bale PK

506015827 Rajnish Kumar Sharma SS AKOR 11.04.2025 TKWD Bale  --                                                                                                                                              

BRB 05996065 Jay Prakash Sarju 
Paswan

SS BGVN 04.01.2021 BRB

05969599 Farook Haji Shaikh SS BGVN 22.12.2022 BRB MLM Can-MLM on 26.07.2023

DESIGN/STN Registered for three 
stations

Request Registration within Division of Station Superintendent  - Level-07 as on 26.05.2025



STN PF NO NAME OF EMPLOYEE DOR RemarksDESIGN/STN Registered for three 
stations

Request Registration within Division of Station Superintendent  - Level-07 as on 26.05.2025

5976352 Sanjay Kumar SS WD 21.11.2024 BRB BGVN PRWD Trd from PRWD to WD on 
Admn Grd. O O No.394/24 

DKY 508040239 Ram Barosh Meena SS UMD 06.09.2024 DKY SEI Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O 
O No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24

05960514 K. Govindrao SS WD 24.10.2024 DKY UMD Trd from HGL  to WD on Admn 
Grd O O No.934/24 

DLGN 05995929 Sher Singh Meena SS WDS 12.05.2022 UMD JTRD DLGN Trd to PPJ on Admn grd O O 
No.263/23 dtd.23.06.23

DUD TR010710004 Sheo Kumar Mahato SS KUI 14.11.2024 DUD HG Bale

GDGN 05971962 Dashrath Mahalappa SM WD 11.12.2024 GDGN SVG NGS Trd from TJSP to WD on Admn 
Grd. O O No..954/24 

GUR

HQR 05982078 Uday Nath Nanda SS WD YARD 17.10.2022 HQR SDB . Can -SDB on 16.10.23. Trd to 
GDGN On Admn grd O O 
No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24

5949919 Uttaman K Nair SS WD YARD 05.03.2024 KLBG HQR

T Naveen Kumar SS KLBG 07.03.2025 SVG HQR MR

HGL 00505996200 Sunil kumar Sinha SS KWV 19.07.2024 LUR HGL OSA

HG TR010710004 Sheo Kumar Mahato SS KUI 14.11.2024 DUD HG Bale

JH

JTRD 05995929 Sher Singh Meena SS WDS 12.05.2022 UMD JTRD DLGN Trd to PPJ on Admn grd O O 
No.263/23 dtd.23.06.23

KLBG 00505977526 MANOJ KUMAR 
THAKKAR

SS WD 14.10.2016 KLBG

00505948162 C.H.Ramkrishna SS WD 07.09.2018 KLBG

5300319 Sabu Zakeriahan CYM CYM/WD 04.06.2019 KLBG TJSP

05548098 Ram Naresh Roy SS HQR 31.10.2022 KLBG TJSP

05976315 Rajeshkumar sharma SS SDB 14.03.2023 KLBG BBD

00506014628 Ghan Shyam Meena CYM WD 03.07.2023 KLBG TJSP BBD

06620006 Radha Vallabh Sahu SS WD 02.08.2023 KLBG BBD

5949919 Uttaman K Nair SS WD YARD 05.03.2024 KLBG HQR

KVK

KWV 05969700 R.A.Janrao SS WKA 11.12.2024 KWV

00505996170 Arvind Kumar U Prasad SS SUR 04.03.2025 KWV  --  --

LUR 05996090 Dilipkumar Shiv Dahin 
Ram

SS HG 07.07.2021 TKWD SUR LUR Can-SUR on 27.10.2023

05960514 K. Govindrao SS HGL 11.08.2022 LUR Trd to WD on Admn Grd O O 
No.934/24 dtd.14.10.2024

508040239 Ram Barosh Meena SS UMD 28.02.2024 LUR Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O 
O No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24
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00505996200 Sunil kumar Sinha SS KWV 19.07.2024 LUR HGL OSA

TR010710005 Hemraj Meena SS AAG 04.11.2024 LUR OSA SGRE Trd from AAG to WD on 
08.11.2024 O O No.969/2024 
on Admn Grd. Can-LUR, OSA, 
SGRE on 04.12.2024

MA 05970179 S A Kumbhar SS KWV 14.06.2021 MLB SEI MA

MLB 05970179 S A Kumbhar SS KWV 14.06.2021 MLB SEI MA

MLM

MKPT TR010710005 Hemraj Meena SS WD 04.12.2024 MKPT AAG PRWD

MR T Naveen Kumar SS KLBG 07.03.2025 SVG HQR MR

MVE

NGS 05971962 Dashrath Mahalappa SM WD 11.12.2024 GDGN SVG NGS Trd from TJSP to WD on Admn 
Grd. O O No..954/24 
dtd.23.10.2024

OSA 00505996200 Sunil kumar Sinha SS KWV 19.07.2024 LUR HGL OSA

PK 5974227 S R K Sinha SS MKPT 31.12.2024 SUR Bale PK

5975499 S.K. Kolapkar SS KWV 31.12.2024 SUR Bale PK

PVR 05981557 Ganga Kumar singh SS SGLA 18.03.2021 PVR

06028001 Ajay Kumar Yadav SS SGRE 16.02.22 PVR SGLA Trd from SGRE to BGVN on 
Admn Grd O O No.954/24 
dtd.23.10.24

06680004 Satyendra Narayan Singh SS SGLA 13.04.2023 ARAG SGRE PVR Trd to HG on Admn Grd O O 
No.25.07.2024

05996156 Sunilkumar S Prasad SS KWV 27.05.2024 BTW PVR SEI

505300435 J P Chenagoudar SS KWV 06.09.2024 PVR

05989905 Manish Kumar SS TLT 28.10.2024 BALE PVR

00505995942 Arvind Kumar SS SUR 02.04.2025 PVR  --  --

PJR 05299093 N D Benare SS KWV 13.02.2023 SEI PJR

PRWD 5976352 Sanjay Kumar SS WD 21.11.2024 BRB BGVN PRWD Trd from PRWD to WD on 
Admn Grd. O O No.394/24 
dtd.14.10.2024

TR010710005 Hemraj Meena SS WD 04.12.2024 MKPT AAG PRWD

SEI 05970179 S A Kumbhar SS KWV 14.06.2021 MLB SEI MA

05299093 N D Benare SS KWV 13.02.2023 SEI PJR

05996156 Sunilkumar S Prasad SS KWV 27.05.2024 BTW PVR SEI

508040239 Ram Barosh Meena SS UMD 06.09.2024 DKY SEI Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O 
O No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24

SDB



STN PF NO NAME OF EMPLOYEE DOR RemarksDESIGN/STN Registered for three 
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SGRE 06680004 Satyendra Narayan Singh SS SGLA 13.04.2023 ARAG SGRE PVR Trd to HG on Admn Grd O O 
No.25.07.2024

74804212 R B Kadam SS KVK 22.04.2024 ARAG SGRE

TR010710005 Hemraj Meena SS AAG 04.11.2024 LUR OSA SGRE Trd from AAG to WD on 
08.11.2024 O O No.969/2024 
on Admn Grd. Can-LUR, OSA, 
SGRE on 04.12.2024

SGLA 06028001 Ajay Kumar Yadav SS SGRE 16.02.22 PVR SGLA Trd from SGRE to BGVN on 
Admn Grd O O No.954/24 
dtd.23.10.24

SUR 5974227 S R K Sinha SS MKPT 31.12.2024 SUR Bale PK

5975499 S.K. Kolapkar SS KWV 31.12.2024 SUR Bale PK

SVG 05971962 Dashrath Mahalappa SM WD 11.12.2024 GDGN SVG NGS Trd from TJSP to WD on Admn 
Grd. O O No..954/24 
dtd.23.10.2024

T Naveen Kumar SS KLBG 07.03.2025 SVG HQR MR

TJSP 05968446 P S R Murthy SS HQR 03.06.2021 TJSP KLBG BBD Can-KLBG on 30.10.2023

05548098 Ram Naresh Roy SS HQR 31.10.2022 KLBG TJSP

00506014628 Ghan Shyam Meena CYM WD 03.07.2023 KLBG TJSP BBD

05990105 Satish Chandra SS MR 10.08.2023 BBD TJSP  - -

05995863 Mithliesh Paswan SS SVG 14.08.2024 BBD TJSP  - -

00505967703 Pradeep K. SS WD 18.02.2025 TJSP BBD  - -

TKWD 05996090 Dilipkumar Shiv Dahin 
Ram

SS HG 07.07.2021 TKWD SUR LUR Can-SUR on 27.10.2023

05989863 Ramanuj Kumar SS DOM 05.10.2021 BALE TKWD

05982819 Nilesh Kumar Verma SS DOM 28.01.2022 TKWD

05996260 Thakur Mukesh Kumar SS HG 05.06.2023 BALE TKWD

05989905 Manish Kumar SS TLT 28.10.2024 BALE PVR

506015827 Rajnish Kumar Sharma SS AKOR 11.04.2025 TKWD Bale  --

UMD 05995929 Sher Singh Meena SS WDS 27.05.2021 UMD JTRD DLGN DAK 360542 Trd to PPJ on 
Admn grd O O No.263/23 
dtd.23.06.23

05974732 Rebati Raman Jha SS SEI 21.11.2022 UMD

508040239 Ram Barosh Meena SS UMD 10.04.2024 BLNI UMD Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O 
O No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24. Can- 
UMD & BLNI on 06.09.2023

00529806205 Akshay  Ashok Hajgude SM WSB 29.05.2024 DKY UMD YSI

24129801178 Roopsingh Meena SS JH 18.10.2024 UMD BTW

05960514 K. Govindrao SS WD 24.10.2024 DKY UMD Trd from HGL  to WD on Admn 
Grd O O No.934/24 
dtd.14.10.2024

YSI



 








